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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lani Ellin-V a rgas704
RCG

8.850 8.900 9.1759.450 36.375
2 3 1 3 1 

1 

Em m a Pruitt703
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.350 9.350 8.7508.050 35.500
1 1 12T 9 2 

2 

V ivianna  Garza719
RCG

8.650 9.175 8.7008.750 35.275
3 2 8 10 3 

3 

Kendra  Hill705
RCG

7.650 8.750 9.3008.975 34.675
10 4 5 1 4 

4 

Am e lia  Be llucci701
Aeria l A thle t ics

8.000 8.500 8.9009.250 34.650
6 6 2 5T 5 

5 

London Range l707
RCG

7.675 8.550 9.2259.100 34.550
9 5 3 2 6 

6 

T aylor  Jorgensen712
United

7.300 7.950 8.9009.050 33.200
14 8T 4 5T 7 

7 

Izabe lle  M anue l706
RCG

7.500 7.850 8.6508.550 32.550
11 10 9 11T 8T

8T

Anna  S tevens715
Tags

8.500 7.950 8.5007.600 32.550
4 8T 17 13 8T

8T

M a li Rehom e708
RCG

7.700 6.600 8.8508.900 32.050
7T 15 6T 8 10 

10 

A llyson M oren702
Aeria l A thle t ics

7.700 6.900 9.1508.200 31.950
7T 14 10 4 11 

11 

Isabe lle  S o lis717
Tags

7.400 7.800 8.1258.050 31.375
13 11 12T 15 12 

12 

Am ber lyn Lodge713
United

6.800 8.450 7.7508.000 31.000
18 7 14 17 13 

13 

S avannah Va lencia709
RCG

7.450 7.200 8.3507.750 30.750
12 12 16 14 14 

14 

Am y S um inski714
Tags

6.950 7.100 7.4508.100 29.600
17 13 11 18 15 

15 

Aubree  Denton716
Tags

7.000 5.750 8.6507.000 28.400
16 16 18 11T 16 

16 

Eliana  Bove718
Aeria l A thle t ics

8.350 0.000 8.9008.900 26.150
5 17T 6T 5T 17 

17 

Ha iley Ca irns710
United

7.100 0.000 8.1007.950 23.150
15 17T 15 16 18 

18 
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